
LRCAA  Novice Shoot   

08th September 2013 

Results 

 

 Name Club Hits Golds Score   
Gents Recurve 

1 Viren Patel Melton 72 42 574 Senior Recurve Tro-
phy 

2 Steve Holland Bowmen Of Glen 72 43 572   

3 Kev Smith Melton 72 39 566   

 
Gents Compound 

1 Neil Laszkowicz Melton 72 37 566 Senior Compound 
Trophy 

 
Gents Longbow 

1 Matt Howe Laofac 37 2 155 Senior Longbow 
Trophy 

 
Ladies Recurve 

1 Joanne Sherriff Melton 72 25 482   

2 Carol Ann Hercock Belvoir Archers 71 19 433   

 
Junior Boy Recurve 

1 Robin Holland Bowmen Of Glen 69 14 417   

2 Samuel Chapman Kmac 70 15 398   

 
Junior Girl Recurve 

1 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth 72 36 550 Junior Recurve Trophy 

2 Bronwyn Kirk Kmac 71 14 425   
 
Gents Recurve Handicap Adjusted 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
Score 

 
Adjusted Score 

1 Stephen May Laofac 70 19 456 1593  

2 Daniel Martin Laofac 70 14 422 1592  

3 Rob Hutchinson The Foxes 70 13 444 1503  

        
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

      



 

Overall Pure Score       

 Gents Recurve       

1 Viren Patel Melton 72 42 574   

2 Steve Holland Bowmen Of Glen 72 43 572   

3 Kev Smith Melton 72 39 566   

4 Richard Anderson Loughborough Students 72 30 554   
5 Frank Cutri Welland Valley Archers 72 30 538   
6 Wing Yin Chung Kmac 72 24 506   
7 Mark Bennett Kmac 72 16 462   
8 Stephen May Laofac 70 19 456   
9 Richard Ashton Laofac 72 13 452   

10 Rob Hutchinson The Foxes 70 13 444   
11 Stuart Edge Lutterworth 69 12 429   
12 Lord Leigh Whitbread Belvoir Archers 70 12 427   
13 Daniel Martin Laofac 70 14 422   
14 David Playfoot Kmac 72 12 404   
15 Keith Sherriff Melton 69 14 385   
16 Richard Hopper Melton 65 7 317   
17 Stuart Firth Kmac 59 5 303   
18 Alasdair Walker  Soar Valley Archers  Dns 0   
19 Josh Holmes Soar Valley Archers  Dns 0   
        
 Gents Compound       

1 Neil Laszkowicz Melton 72 37 566   
        
 Gents Longbow       

1 Matt Howe Laofac 37 2 155   
        
 Ladies Recurve       

1 Joanne Sherriff Melton 72 25 482   
2 Carol Ann Hercock Belvoir Archers 71 19 433   

        
 Junior Boys Recurve      

1 Robin Holland Bowmen Of Glen 69 14 417   
2 Samuel Chapman Kmac 70 15 398   

        
 Junior Girls Recurve      

1 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth 72 36 550   
2 Bronwyn Kirk Kmac 71 14 425   

        
  

 
 
 
 
 

      



Handicap Adjusted Scores       

Gents Recurve       
1 Stephen May Laofac 70 19 456 1593  
2 Daniel Martin Laofac 70 14 422 1592  
3 Rob Hutchinson The Foxes 70 13 444 1503  
4 Richard Hopper Melton 65 7 317 1487  
5 Viren Patel Melton 72 42 574 1480  
6 Keith Sherriff Melton 69 14 385 1474  
7 Steve Holland Bowmen Of Glen 72 43 572 1463  
8 Stuart Edge Lutterworth 69 12 429 1459  
9 Frank Cutri Welland Valley Archers 72 30 538 1452  

10 Richard Anderson Loughborough Students 72 30 554 1445  
11 Kev Smith Melton 72 39 566 1444  
12 Lord Leigh Whitbread Belvoir Archers 70 12 427 1444  
        
Gents Compound       

1 Neil Laszkowicz Melton 72 37 566 1480  
        
Ladies Recure       

1 Joanne Sherriff Melton 72 25 482 1441  

 


